
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALBINO 

Judge – Danee Devore 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 705 Booda Shannon Moore 

2 1002 Corben Laura Miller 

3 1001 Keegan Laura Miller 

4 710 Dimitar Laura Hamlett 

5 611 SHD’s Harry Potter’s Luna of TFNF Melissa & Jason  Nelson 

6 215 JTA’s Penelope of FPWC Suzy & Joe Hahn 

7 604 SHD’s Carmella of JTA Jackie Ferguson 

8 613 SHD’s Ibori of RMF Ginny Dearth 

9 218 JTA’s Sanwujuling of RMF Ginny Dearth 



 

BLACK MITT 

Judge – Renee Dierfield 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 106 GFX’s Love’m-N-Leave’m  Brenda J. Mohr & Stephanie N. 

2 514 SHD’s McGuigan Black Moscatto Scarlett Gray-Saling 

3 503 FPWC’s Browser Charles Stafford 

4 224 SHD’s Vya Scarlett Gray-Saling 

5 619 RN’s Listening for Thunder Dr. Ruth Heller & Beth Bowles 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BLACK ROAN MITT 

Judge – Renee Dierfield 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 222 FP’s Tsarina of FPWC Suzy and Joe Hahn 

2 711 Dusty of NAF Pat and Bill Highley 

3 310 SHD’s Kooper’s Mint Gin Fizz Elizabeth Adams 

4 303 FSF’s Comet’s Gold Kay Amrine 

5 518 FSF’s Pascal Kay Amrine 

6 318 SH’s Sully Doreen Anderson 

7 210 CBF’s Muffy Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

8 302 SHD’s Captain Jack Sparrow Shannon Moore 

9 633 FSF’s Tropic Thunder Kay Amrine 

10 810 Gaberielle T. Boccardo Tammy and John Boccardo 

11 216 CBF’s Pompeii Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

12 521 QLF’s Sloe Gin Fizzy of TFNF Melissa and Jason Nelson 

13 312 FPWC’s Mr. Mittens Elaine Wiley 

14 509 SHD’s Gimlet Scarlett Gray-Saling 

15 309 QLF’s Killian the Ard Ri Denise Feather 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BLACK SABLE 

Judge – Lynn Toole 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 411 GFX’s Sin City Strip Teaser Renee Dierfield 

2 401 NB’s Adria Orici Joann O’Toole 

3 206 FPWC’s Kieaira of the Woods Peggy Martin 

4 1005 TFNF’s  Padfoot Crystal Walko 

5 614 FPWC’s Inka Night Sky Tamera Delp 

6 102 RMF’s Batora Ginny Dearth 

7 618 TCF’s  Lakritsal IIoksi Danee Devore 

8 608 TFNF’s Harry Potter’s Cedrella Black Melissa and Jason Nelson 

9 307 FPWC’s Gunther Elaine Willey 

10 603 FSF’s Black Gold Kay Amrine 

11 317 AWW’s Sukki Amy Torrey-Rinehart 

12 308 FSF’s Johnny Rotten Kay Amrine 

13 823 Zaha Carla Beach 

14 515 HCF’s Mieszko fia Sarknay Joann O’Toole 

15 412 JBF’s Sparkles Mike Fisher 

16 620 SHD’s Maddie of TFNF Melissa and Jason Nelson 

17 1006 FPWC’s Xavier of HHFR Tammy Homish 

18 321 AWW’s Tiberius Kristin Gereau 

19 523 SHD’s Yarrow Rainbow Wizard Peggy Martin 

20 1003 Jack James Potvin 

21 104 RMF’s H.R. Pufnstuf Ginny Dearth 

22 311 NB’s Luther’s Blackmarket Rumple Minze Joann O’Toole 

23 225 RMF’s Wilhelmina W. Witchipoo Ginny Dearth 



 

Blaze - PANDA 

Judge – Lynn Toole 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 818 Poppy Elizabeth Kindell 

2 1008 BLTs  Rocky Bjorn Brenda Taylor 

3 809 Fire Fly Peggy Martin 

4 719 Slash and Burn of RN Dr. Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles 

5 703 Beans Elizabeth Kindell 

6 1007 Juliet Vanessa Astraitsis 

7 811 General Quarters of RN Dr. Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles 

8 707 Dexter Bill and Pat Highly 

9 523 TFNF’s  The Cat in the Hat’s Thing 1 Melissa and Jason Nelson 

10 822 Tortilla Krissy Fishel 

11 709 Diego Laura Hamlett 



 

CHAMPAGNE 

Judge – Lynn Toole 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 214 RMF’s Parker Ginny Dearth 

2 105 RMF’s Harry Potter’s Lucius of TFNF Melissa and Jason Nelson 

3 1011 Zeus Vanessa Astraitis 

4 1009 Colby James Potvin 

5 712 Henry (Hank) Elaine Willey 

6 1010 TFNF’s Sonne Sunshine of FPWC Suzy and Joe Hahn 

7 801 Anna Laura Hamlett 

8 101 RMF’s Apple Dumplin’ of PVO Pam VanOverloop 

9 702 Bailey Susan Baker 

10 203 RMF’s Harry Potter’s Quintessa Malfoy 
of TFNF 

Melissa and Jason Nelson 

11 813 Miss Scarlett Pam VanOverloop 

12 107 SHD’s Ranga Ginja Beer  Scarlett Gray-Saling 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHOCOLATE 

Judge -  

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 1013 FPWC’s  Peg Leg Pete Jackie Ferguson 

2 527 FPWC’s Tristan moonlight’s Sonata Tamara Delp 

3 606   SH’s Dancing Tangerine of NB  Mary McCarty-Houser 

4 1012 SHD’s Count Chocula Scarlett Gray-Saling 

5 718 Rocky Susan Baker 

6 701 Baby Connie Beckett 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DARK EYED-WHITE 

Judge – Dr. Ruth Heller 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 808 Dew Drop Peggy Martin 

2 414 DM’s Tis Herself O’Fallyn of FP Jessie Molan 

3 805 Chacha Susan Baker 

4 704 Bigelow Blu Mary Cruse 

5 415 Whiskey Lullabye Joan Vick 

6 1014 Angel Eyes of NAF Pat and Bill Highley 

7 1015 Loki Bear Vanessa Astraitis 

8 812 Hailey Elaine Willey 



 

 INVITATIONAL 

Judge – Dr. Yuko Akayama 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 412 JBF’s Sparkles Mike Fisher 

2 1016 SNF’s  Anastasia Russian Imperial Stout 
of SHD 

Scarlett Gray-Saling 

3 1017 FSF’s Nikolai Kay Amrine 

4 310 SHD’s Kooper’s Mint Gin Fizz Elizabeth Adams 

5 415 JBF’s Whiskey Lullabey Joan Vick 

6 621 FPWC’s Mahina (Moonlight) Weasel Tamara Delp 

7 704 Bigalow Blu Mary Cruise 

8 803 Bella C. Boccardo Tammy and John Boccardo 

9 409 SWPF’s Patience of LSD Diane Calhoun 

10 209 FP’s MoFoMe Mary Bologansky 



 

MITT 

Judge – Danee Devore 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 514 SHD’s McGuigan Black Moscatto Scarlett Gray-Saling 

2 503 FPWC’s Browser Charles Swafford 

3 403 FSF’s Dagny av Kettering Todd Collins 

4 310 SHD’s Kooper’s Mint Gin Fizz Elizabeth Adams 

5 619 RN’s Listening for Thunder Dr. Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles 

6 222 FP’s  Tsarina of FPWC Suzy and Joe Hahn 

7 216 CBF’s Pompeli Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

8 106 GFX’s Love’m-n-Leave’m Brenda Mohr & Stephanie N. 

9 1018 Fiesta Potatoes Krissy Fishel 

10 521 QLF’s  Sloe Gin Fizzy of TFNF Melissa and Jason Nelson 

11 810 RN’s  Listening for Thunder Dr. Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles 

12 210 CBF’s Muffy Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

13 810 Gabrielle T. Boccardo Tammy and John Boccardo 



 

MUTT 

Judge – Renee Dierfield 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 1020 Newt  Crystal Walko 

2 1021 Trinity of the Hidey Hole Gang Lynn Toole 

3 815 Pebbles Kelly Bahning/Peggy Martin 

4 1019 BLT’s Isadora Guicci April  Livieri 

5 1022 RMF’s Witch Hazel of FPWC Suzy and Joe Hahn 

6 1018 Fiesta Potatoes Krissy Fishel 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PASSPORT 

Judge – Dr. Yuko Akayama 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 1016 SNF’s  Anastasia Russian Imperial Stout 

of SHD 
Scarlett Gray-Saling 

2 412 JBF’s Sparkles Mike Fisher 

3 413 AWW’s Tehya Amy Torrey-Rinehart 

4 510 QLF’s Got Blood of SHD Scarlett Gray-Saling 

5 111 CBF’s Tailwind (JD) Heather Pittman 

6 312 FPWC’s Mr. Mittens Elaine Willey 

7 525 FFP’s Tizzy Trouble Kathy Stewart 

8 319 FPWC’s Tegan Fanissa Rozensky 

9 304 FFP’s Dee-Jaa Bear-Bear Kathy Stewart 

10 501 FPWC’s Bo Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

11 109 CBF’s Sharp’s Souhern Gentleman Staci Sharp 

12 220 CBF’s Spiraling Slipstream (Eva) Heather Pittman 

13 222 FP’s Tsarina of FPWC Suzy and Joe Hahn 

14 610 TFNF’s Harry Potter’s Cedrella Black Melissa and Jason Nelson 

15 210 CBF’s Muffy Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

16 201 CBF’s Buffy Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

17 211 My Jamaica Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

18 216 Pompeii Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

19 620 SHD’s Maddie of TFNF Melissa and Jason Nelson 

20 101 RMF’s Apple Dumplin of PVO Pam Van Overloop 

21 608 TFNF’s Harry Potter’s Hedwig Melissa and Jason Nelson 

22 614 FPWC’s Inka Night Sky Tamara  Delp 

23 307 FPWC’s Gunther (Gunny) Elaine Willey 



 

PHYCALLY CHALLANGED 

Judge – Dr. Ruth Heller 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 1027 Presumed Innocent of FP Jessie Molan 

2 1024 FPWC’s Isadora Suzy and Joe Hahn 

3 1025 FPWC’s Little Boy Blue Suzy and Joe Hahn 

4 1012 SHD’s Count Chocula Scarlett Gray-Saling 

5 1028 Rabbit da Ferret Susan Baker 

6 1026 FFP’s Paddlington Bear Shannon Moore 

7 1013 FPWC’s Peg Leg Pete Jackie Ferguson 

8 1023 Dodge Bennett Karen Bennett 



 

POINT 

Judge -  Renee Dierfield 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 625 DLF’s Nutter Butter of RN Dr. Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles 

2 617 SHD’s Kahula Mist Peggy Martin 

3 219 THHG’s Sarotonin of the HideyHole 
Gang 

Lynn Toole 

4 525 FFP’s Tizzy Trouble Kathy Stewart 

5 304 FFP’s Dee-Jaa Bear-Bear Kathy Stewart 

6 801 Anna Laura Hamlett 

7 1032 FPWC’s Lillian Suzy and Joe Hahn 

8 505 FPWC’s Champ of THHG Lynn Toole 

9 1033 FPWC’s Samantha Suzy and Joe Hahn 

10 526 RMF’s Tootsie Pop of PVO Pam Van OverLoop 

11 511 SHD’s Ivan the Goose Mary Bologansky 

12 314 QLF’s Peterbuilt Denise Feather 

13 1030 Finnigan Laura Hamlett 



 

ROAN 

Judge – Lynn Toole 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 306 Get a Grip of FP Jessie Molan 

2 316 NB’s Special Agent Granger of 
DLF(Colby) 

Susan George 

3 410 SH’s Pearls & Lace (Lacee) Doreen Anderson 

4 1035 Magic MJ Frank 

5 309 QLF’s Killian the Ard Ri Denise Feather 

6 711 Dusty of NAF Pat and Bill Highley 

7 623 SHD’s Moet Chandon Tamera Delp 

8 1034 Blitzen Renee Dierfield 

9 709 Diego Laura Hamlett 

10 721 Vinny Susan Baker 

11 706 Chimichanga Krissy Field 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SABLE - Hob 

Judge – Danee Devore 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 517 AWW’s Notaku Amy Torrey-Rinehart 

2 112 CBF’s The B’s Knees Joann O’Toole 

3 1036 Clyde Angela Neiswenter 

4 506 WF’s Chasin’ the Rain of DLF Susan George 

5 1038 Romeo Vanessa Astraitis 

6 111 CBF’s Tailwind (JD) Heather Pittman 

7 320 LSD’s Theodore, Don’t You Dare Jo and Bob Brand 

8 1030 Finnegan Laura Hamlett 

9 708 Dickey Melissa and Jason Nelson 

10 319 FPWC’s Tegan Fanissa Rozensky 

11 1037 Niegel Felipe Quazar III MJ Frank 

12 720 Tyson Elaine Willey 

13 305 FSF’s Francisco de Kettering (Cisco) Todd Collins 

14 1023 Dodge Bennett Karin Bennett 

15 715 Meadows Mary Cruse 

16 512 TFNF’s King Kong Melissa and Jason Nelson 



 

SABLE - Jill 

Judge – Dr. Ruth Heller 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 201 CBF’s Buffy Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

2 211 CBF’s My Jamaica Barbara and Dennis Burnett 

3 202 FP’s Flirting with Disaster of FSF Kay Amrine 

4 821 Squirrelly Joshua McCracken 

5 401 NB’s Adria Orici Joann O’Toole 

6 803 Bella C. Boccardo Tammy and John Boccardo 

7 802 Annabelle McNamara Linda McNamara 

8 205 SH’s Khaleesi of NB Mary McCarty-Houser 

9 1039 BLT’s Slipping the Surly Bonds Heather Pittman 

10 634 FPWC’s Tuska Moonshadow Tamara Delp 

11 609 SHD’s Harry Potter’s Crookshanks of 
TFNF 

Melissa and Jason Nelson 

12 807 Cornchip Krissy Fishel 

13 209 FP’s MoFoMe Mary Bologansky 

14 405 TFNF’s King Kong’s Fay Wray Melissa and Jason Nelson 

15 814 Molly Bennett Karin Bennett 



 

 

 
SENIOR 

Judge -  Dr. Yuko Akayama 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 1017 FSF’s Nikolai Kay Amrine 

2 816 Pixie Elizabeth Adams 

3 406 SH’s Misty Weather Joan Vick 

4 408 FSF’s My Sharona Dara Dibendetto 

5 402 RN’s Black as Sin Dr. Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles 

6 705 Booda Shannon Moore 

7 313 FSF’s Otter Be Otter  Dara Dibendetto 

8 415 JBF’s Whiskey Lullabye Joan Vick 

9 1021 Trinity of The HideyHole Gang Lynn Toole 

10 1035 Magic MJ Frank 

11 818 Poppy Elizabeth Kindell 

12 409 SWPF’s Patience of LSD Diane Calhoun 

13 804 Calliope Snow Kay Amrine 

14 713 Louie of NAF Pat and Bill Highley 



 

 SHELTER 

Judge – Dr. Ruth Heller 

Place # Ferrets Name Owner 
1 711 Dusty of NAF Pat and Bill Highley 

2 809 Fire Fly Peggy Martin 

3 806 Cookie of NAF Pat and Bill Highley 

4 707 Dexter Pat and Bill Highley 

5 1021 Trinity of the HideyHole Gang Lynn Toole 

6 815 Pebbles Kelly Bahring/Peggy Martin 

7 804 Calliope Snow Kay Amrine 

8 713 Louie of NAF Pat and Bill Highley 

9 714 Lucky 13 of NAF Pat and Bill Highley 

10 721 Vinny Susan Baker 

11 1036 Clyde Angela Neiswenter 

12 715 Meadows Mary Cruse 

13 1018 Fiesta Potatoes Krissy Fishel 

14 807 Cornchip Krissy Fishel 

15 703 Beans Elizabeth Kindell 

16 808 Dew Drop Peggy Martin 

17 704 Bigelow Blu Mary Cruse 

18 818 Poppy Elizabeth Kindell 

19 1037 Nigel Felipe Quazar III MJ Frank 

20 1035 Magic MJ Frank 

21 1014 Angel Eyes of NAF Pat and Bill Highley 


